Rit frg
1 wht
red

2 wht
red

3 wht
red

4 wht
red

5 wht
red

6 wht
red

7 wht
red

8 wht
red

9 wht
red
10 wht
red
11 wht

deltaker

Ingvild Leandersen
Aurora Vinslid
Felix Finsrud
Sigurd Leandersen
Hans Olav Ngbben
Tim Lindeijer

Elias Singstad
Herman Ellingsen
Andreas Bergersen
Filip Kaland

Jonas Kristensen
Hans Hilde

Oda @stenstad
Marte Furnée
Emma Lindeijer
Simon Hilde

Stine Finsland
Nina Vinslid
Christine Norheim
Tobias Lgchting
Oda @stenstad

Tid
15.10
18.10
15.55
17.77
13.38
14.36
14.13
17.65
20.28
14.44
11.33
12.65
DNF
13.66
12.79
13.47
21.05
20.95
15.52
15.00
12.94



Rit frg
1 wht
red

2 wht
red

3 wht
red

4 wht
red

5 wht
red

6 wht
red

7 wht
red

8 wht
red

9 wht
red
10 wht
red

deltaker

Ingvild Leandersen
Aurora Vinslid
Felix Finsrud
Sigurd Leandersen
Hans Olav Ngbben
Tim Lindeijer

Elias Singstad
Herman Ellingsen
Andreas Bergersen
Filip Kaland

Jonas Kristensen
Hans Hilde

Oda @stenstad
Marte Furnée
Emma Lindeijer
Simon Hilde

Stine Finsland
Nina Vinslid
Christine Norheim
Tobias Lgchting
Simon Hilde

Tid
32.85
28.27
23.22
40.81
26.69
22.17
33.88
25.07
59.35
22.78
19.55
20.21
20.66
DNF
21.84
37.77
42.32
42.32
35.32
21.22
35.22



Rit frg
1 wht
red

2 wht
red

3 wht
red
4 wht
red

5 wht
red

6 wht
red

7 wht
red

8 wht
red

9 wht
red
10 wht
red

deltaker

Ingvild Leandersen
Aurora Vinslid
Felix Finsrud
Sigurd Leandersen
Hans Olav Ngbben
Tim Lindeijer

Elias Singstad
Herman Ellingsen
Andreas Bergersen
Filip Kaland

Jonas Kristensen
Hans Hilde

Oda @stenstad
Hilde Elise Lgchting
Emma Lindeijer
Simon Hilde

Stine Finsland
Nina Vinslid
Christine Norheim
Tobias Lgchting

Tid
1:02.95
1:22.62
01:03.34
1:13.70
58.06
1:12.44
1:00.86
1.17.38
1:23.03
1:06.30
41.64
43.10
50.79
1:25.71
51.25
52.12
1:28.05
1:35.40
1:07.62
1:04.65



Stafett Lag Tid Deltakere

L Pink panther 05:31 Emma, Oda, Tim, Filip, Elias, Stine

2. Underholdningsblabaer Simon, Andreas, Aurora, Felix, Hans Olav, Christine
3. Nederlenderne Jonas, Sigurd, Tobias, Ingvild, Nina, Herman



